ACP’s Unidirectional integrated Tap Detector is a hybrid optical component that combines the
 functionality of a thin film tap and a PIN optical detector in a compact packagefor power
 monitoring applications. The unidirectional design ensures only input port power is detected
 with a high isolation(directivity) for the reflected light.
Applications
Low Dark Current
Excellent Directivity
Key Features

LC/APC
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Connector
2.
Standard Package (250um fiber)
FlangePackage Size
M = Mini
S = Standard
02 = 2%
03 = 3%
05 = 5%
Standard Package (900um jacket)
Standard Package with Flange Miniature Package (bare fiber)
Fiber Type
1 = SMF-28
2 = SMF-28XB
10 = 10%
.
.
15 = 1550nm
16 = L-Band
35 = 1310nm/1550nm
CL = C+L Bands
36 = O+C+L Bands
8 = MU